
Arbre ascendant
7 générations

Vendredi 20 septembre 2024 13:57

FRANCFORT Delphine °1836 +1915

FRANCFORT Nathan °1792 +1871

FRANCFORT Perla °1804 +1876

FRANCFORT Marc °1733 +1822

MAYENCE Perlé °1762 +1803

FRANCFORT Cerf °1782 +1812

LÉVY Riclé °1782 +1861

FRANCFORT Lion °~1702 +1760

CAHEN Beillé +1761

MAYENCE Marchand °~1722 +1808

BLOCQUE Götlé °1725 +1786

FRANCFORT Marc °1733 +1822

MAYENCE Perlé °1762 +1803

LÉVY Bernard °~1748 +1810

ARON Réel °~1754 +1796

FRANCFORT Hayeme +1734

CAHEN Rosette +1737

CAHEN Jacob +1708

HALPHEN Sorté +1740

MAYENCE Lion +1773

LÉVY Gendlé +/1745

BLOCK Bernard +/1745

DEUTSCH Romelet +1749

FRANCFORT Lion °~1702 +1760

CAHEN Beillé +1761

MAYENCE Marchand °~1722 +1808

BLOCQUE Götlé °1725 +1786

LÉVY Moïse

ISAC Rickel

FRANCFORT Yéhiel °~1640 +1716
FRANCFORT (de) Hayyi

CAHEN Hannah +1738
CAHEN Nathan +1686

LÉVY Mindele

CAHEN Jacob

MAYENCE Cerf °~1666 +1737
MAYENCE (de) Bernard °~1620 +1700

HALPHEN X

REINS Hannah +1727
REINS Naftali

épouse de Naftali R

LÉVY Goudchaux +/1750
LÉVY Marc +1718/

épouse de Marc LÉV

épouse de Goudchaux

FRANCFORT Hayeme +1734
FRANCFORT Yéhiel °~1640 +1716

CAHEN Hannah +1738

CAHEN Rosette +1737
CAHEN Jacob

CAHEN Jacob +1708

HALPHEN Sorté +1740

MAYENCE Lion +1773
MAYENCE Cerf °~1666 +1737

REINS Hannah +1727

LÉVY Gendlé +/1745
LÉVY Goudchaux +/1750

épouse de Goudchaux

BLOCK Bernard +/1745

DEUTSCH Romelet +1749


